
Show #082117: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show (08/21/2017-08/28/2017)

15. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 585 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 436.50 Barbara A Giljum$725.00

2 403 Black Design Pat G Roberts 432.50 Monty & Pat G Roberts$580.00

3 445 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie A Poznoff 431.50 Julie Or Rob Poznoff$435.00

4T 581 Chic N Fried Oak E Claudia Casselberry 429.50 Claudia Casselberry$319.00

4T 412 Watch Me In Nickers Richard Wood 429.50 Kathleen Wood$319.00

6 341 StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 429.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman$232.00

7 380 Shined Wright Corrie D Brock 428.50 Corrie D Brock$174.00

8T 402 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya 427.00 Brianna Montoya$58.00

8T 672 Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 427.00 Tiffany Buschhueter$58.00

10 667 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 426.00 Ruth Jackson

11 580 Hadley Smart Shauna D Garrett 416.50 Shauna D Beal

12T 407 Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry 415.50 Jesse Or Lisa

12T 600 Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli 415.50 Patti L Chiarelli

14 261 This Cats Smart Too Celia Gamble 415.00 Randy & Celia Gamble

15 891 Smoke N Cd Alaine Hu 414.00 Alaine J Hu

16 468 Fannys Mae Merada Celia Westbury 413.50 Celia Westbury

17 426 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 410.00 John And Lowry Alkire

18 427 Itchy Quixote William Klovstad 406.00 Bill Or Fran Klovstad

19 428 Pour Mea Blu Tequila Jon Reuter 404.00 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter

20 890 Metallic Heritage Katie Fox 402.00 Dan E Fox

21 464 Circles Cry Baby Shelly L Mitchell 400.00 Shelly Mitchell

22 410 Smart Chics Dual Dallas Smith 398.00 Dallas Smith

23T 416 Hey Cee D Cee Rebecca Teal Pierce 397.50 Rebecca Teal Pierce

23T 340 Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen 397.50 Arlene U Kelemen

25 659 OMG Cee Me Chrissy M Rogers 391.50 Todd And Chrissy Rogers

26 578 Dusty Red Jeep Cherie M. Austin 218.00 Cherie M. Austin

27 579 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 205.50 Ernie O & Mason Beal

28 461 Prize Winning Gal Lauren DeRegt 202.50 Lauren DeRegt

29 874 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 0.00 Daniel J Perez

16. NRCHA NNPL: NON PRO LIMITED  (Composite) - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 874 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 438.50 Daniel J Perez$644.00

2 585 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 436.50 Barbara A Giljum$506.00

3 403 Black Design Pat G Roberts 432.50 Monty & Pat G Roberts$391.00

4 445 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie A Poznoff 431.50 Julie Or Rob Poznoff$276.00

5T 581 Chic N Fried Oak E Claudia Casselberry 429.50 Claudia Casselberry$184.00

5T 412 Watch Me In Nickers Richard Wood 429.50 Kathleen Wood$184.00

7 341 StylishNFancy Debbie L Lohrman 429.00 Jim Or Debbie Lohrman$115.00

8 380 Shined Wright Corrie D Brock 428.50 Corrie D Brock

9T 402 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya 427.00 Brianna Montoya

9T 672 Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 427.00 Tiffany Buschhueter

9T 444 Ima Diamond J Star Debbie L Brautovich 427.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich

12 667 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 426.00 Ruth Jackson

13 435 Nu Cash Prize Mel Smith 422.00 Nichole L Scott
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14 391 Josie Cuervo Gold Gwendolyn R Parsons 418.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

15 580 Hadley Smart Shauna D Garrett 416.50 Shauna D Beal

16 261 This Cats Smart Too Celia Gamble 415.00 Randy & Celia Gamble

17 891 Smoke N Cd Alaine Hu 414.00 Alaine J Hu

18 468 Fannys Mae Merada Celia Westbury 413.50 Celia Westbury

19 443 TF Choice Sugar Debbie L Brautovich 412.00 Michael Or Debra Brautovich

20 890 Metallic Heritage Katie Fox 402.00 Dan E Fox

21 410 Smart Chics Dual Dallas Smith 398.00 Dallas Smith

22 340 Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen 397.50 Arlene U Kelemen

23 579 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 205.50 Ernie O & Mason Beal


